)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 03:09:28 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0456 General Bill, By Land
Similar (H 3534)
Summary: Motorcycles, handlebars; provision regulating height of deleted; Motor Vehicles

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-5-3650, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CERTAIN
EQUIPMENT THAT MUST BE MAINTAINED ON A MOTORCYCLE, SO AS TO DELETE THE PROVISION THAT
REGULATES THE HEIGHT OF MOTORCYCLE HANDLEBARS.

02/03/99
02/03/99
02/03/00
02/09/00
02/10/00
02/15/00
02/15/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-17

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-14

Read second time SJ-37

Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Introduced and read first time HJ-26

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-26

Page 1 of 1



