

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0456 General Bill, By Land

Similar (H 3534)

Summary: Motorcycles, handlebars; provision regulating height of deleted; Motor Vehicles

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-5-3650, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CERTAIN EQUIPMENT THAT MUST BE MAINTAINED ON A MOTORCYCLE, SO AS TO DELETE THE PROVISION THAT REGULATES THE HEIGHT OF MOTORCYCLE HANDLEBARS.

02/03/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-17
02/03/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-17
02/03/00	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-14
02/09/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-37
02/10/00	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
02/15/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-26
02/15/00	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-26